
APPETIZERS

Jumbo brined wings
BBQ, mild, hot, garlic parmesan, sweet thai, mango habanero,
sweet heat, honey-roasted garlic
Choice of blue cheese or ranch 

GRILLED WINGS 8pc / 12pc 16 / 20

(2) Lightly salted bavarian style / warm queso dipping sauce 
PRETZELS & QUESO 14

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS
(4) Hand-breaded buttermilk marinated chicken tenders 
Served with honey mustard

12

Served with marinara / parmesan
MOZZARELLA STICKS 12

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP
Slow roasted chicken / cream cheese blend / sliced jalapenos
green onions / served with tortilla chips

13

TEX-MEX QUESO DIP
Blended cheese / seasoned ground beef / pico de gallo
served with tortilla chips

12

TUNA NACHOS* 21
Ahi tuna / wonton chips / sweet sriracha aioli / sesame seeds
avocado / cucumber / carrots / mango / onion relish / cilantro 

Avocado / citrus marinade / green onion / english cucumber  
onion relish / served with wonton chips

TUNA TARTARE* 19

Hand-breaded traditional wings
BBQ, mild, hot, garlic parmesan, sweet thai, mango habanero,
sweet heat, honey-roasted garlic
Choice of blue cheese or ranch 

WINGS 8pc / 12pc 15 / 18

HUMMUS PLATTER
Stone-fire flatbread / assorted vegetables  / paprika / olive oil

13

NACHOS
Corn tortillas / pico de gallo / black beans / lettuce
fresh jalapenos / queso / sour cream / guacamole
Add grilled chicken or seasoned beef           3

15

1.50

POPSTROKE CHEESEBURGER* 16
1/2lb triple blend beef patty / choice of cheese /  lettuce / tomato
red onion / toasted brioche bun / served with a pickle spear
Build Your Own
Cheese: American, cheddar, swiss, cheddar jack, mozzarella
Add Ons: Sauteed onions, fresh jalapenos, bacon jam, bacon,
                 egg, avocado, gorgonzola,  sauteed mushrooms

BLACK BEAN VEGGIE BURGER
Black beans / lettuce / tomato / cilantro / avocado / mushrooms  
carrots / toasted brioche / served with a pickle spear

13

SMASH BURGER 14
1/4lb beef patty / bacon jam / burger sauce / american cheese
lettuce / tomato / potato roll / served with a pickle spear
Additional patty 4

Sliced turkey / lettuce / tomato / bacon / garlic mayo
texas toast / served with a pickle spear

TURKEY CLUBHOUSE 15

Hand-breaded / toasted brioche bun / sweet heat sauce
pickle chips

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH 15

Blackened mahi / lettuce / pico de gallo / mango habanero /
spinach wrap / served with pickle spear

BLACKENED MAHI WRAP 19

Pulled chicken / romaine / pico de gallo / bacon / swiss cheese /
guacamole / west coast sauce / served with a pickle spear 

WEST COAST CHICKEN WRAP 16

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD 14
Mozzarella cheese / oven roasted roma tomatoes / basil 
olive oil / parmesan cheese
Add chicken 2 

Pulled chicken / bbq / bacon / cheddar jack / scallions 
BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD 15

Hand-breaded buttermilk marinated chicken tenders / served
with fries / steamed vegetables / honey mustard / bbq sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS DINNER 18

EXTRAS
French Fries
Garlic Parmesan Fries 
Parmesan Truffle Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

4/7
5/9
5/9
6/10

Black Beans & Rice
Fresh Fruit Cup 
Steamed Vegetables
House or Caesar Salad

5
4
5
6

BLACKENED MAHI CEASAR 19
Romaine / bacon / parmesan cheese / croutons /
creamy ceasar

Romaine / cucumber / carrots / roma tomato / fried wontons
cilantro / mint / basil / green onion 

SEARED AHI TUNA* 21

Ranch, blue cheese, honey mustard, house balsamic vinaigrette,  citrus
vinaigrette, caesar 

SALADS

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER 
Hand-breaded chicken tenders / romaine / celery / carrots  
blue cheese / onion / tomato / cucumbers 
*Grilled option available

16

Pulled chicken / romaine / tortilla strips / pico de gallo  
seasoned cotija / mixed cheese / cilantro  / guacamole
green onion / finished with ranch 

18SOUTHWEST BRAISED CHICKEN

GORGONZOLA STEAK
Marinated steak / romaine / gorgonzola / roma tomatoes / red
onion / avocado / balsamic vinaigrette

19

Marinated steak / white corn tortillas / cabbage crunch
pico de gallo / sweet sriracha aioli

KOREAN STEAK 19

White corn tortillas / pico de gallo / sweet sriracha aioli 
 seasoned cotija / cabbage crunch / jalapeno

BLACKENED MAHI 18

White corn tortillas / pico de gallo / chimichurri / jalapeno
seasoned cotija / cabbage crunch 

CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN 16

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

EAT

Mozzarella Sticks / Burger / Grilled Cheese
Cheese Pizza / Chicken Tenders (grilled or crispy)

KIDS MENU                              10Served with fruit or fries

TACOS
Served with Black Beans & Rice, Roasted Salsa & Tortilla Chips  

GF bun available for 2

BURGERS, SANDWICHES & BITES

TURKEY BURGER
Sauteed mushrooms / swiss cheese / lettuce / tomato / onion
avocado / toasted brioche bun / served with a pickle spear

16

Citrus marinated steak / chimichurri / black beans and rice /
steamed vegetables

CHURRASCO STEAK 24



COCKTAILS

1 Scoop
2 Scoops
3 Scoops

6
8
10

Toppings
Soda Float
Milkshake

.75
9
9

WINE LIST

Pinot Grigio, Beringer, California
Pinot Grigio, Chloe, Veneto, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, J Lohr "Flume Crossing," Monterey
Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand 
Chardonnay, Silver Gate, California
Chardonnay, Bezinger, Sonoma
Chardonnay, J Lohr "Riverstone," Monterey
White Zinfandel, Beringer

WHITE WINE
8
9
9
13
8
9
10
8

11
12
12
16
11
12
13
11

30
31.50
31.50
45.50
30
31.50
35

6oz   9 oz   Bottle

AIX, Provence, France

ROSE
13 16 45.50

6oz   9 oz   Bottle

Pinot Noir, Imagery, California
Pinot Noir, J Vineyards, California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Gate, California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tribute, California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa Valley
Red Blend, Locations CA, California

RED WINE
10
13
8
10

13

13
16
11
13

16

35
45.50
30
35
165
45.50

6oz   9 oz   Bottle

Prosecco, Luna Nuda, Veneto, Italy
Prosecco, La Marca, Veneto, Italy

BUBBLES
9
11 36

Split   Bottle

SIGNATURE MILKSHAKES 12
COOKIE MONSTER
"C" is for cookie ice cream in a chocolate iced glass topped with
whipped cream, chocolate chip cookie, oreo crumble
& chocolate syrup

PEANUT BUTTER PERFECTION
Peanut butter fudge ice cream in a chocolate iced glass with
reese's pieces topped with whipped cream, chocolate syrup
reese's pieces, peanut butter cup & nutter butter cookie 

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT
Strawberry ice cream in a vanilla iced glass with shortbread
crumbs topped with whipped cream, strawberry syrup & a
shortbread cookie

S'MORES ME
Vanilla ice cream infused with golden grahams in a vanilla iced
glass topped with whipped cream, chocolate syrup, mini
marshmallows &  golden grahams

ULTIMATE COOKIES & CREAM
Cookies n' cream ice cream in a vanilla iced glass with oreo
crumble topped with whipped cream, chocolate syrup, oreos &
gummy bears

SATURDAY MORNING SHAKE
Time to be a kid again! Vanilla ice cream infsed with your choice
of cereal topped with whipped cream & cereal

This signature margarita is shaken with Maestro Dobel
diamante tequila, fresh lime juice & agave
Add a Grand Marnier floater $3

KICK YOUR PUTT MARGARITA 14

Our "perfect shot" - Pink Whitney pink lemonade vodka
shaken with lemonade & sour mix

HOLE IN ONE 8

Our delicious combination of Teremana blanco tequila, 
agave nectar, lime juice, jalapenos, grapefruit juice 
& soda water

JALAPENO GRAPEFRUIT PALOMA 14

A refreshing combination of Hendrick's gin, strawberry
puree, basil, cucumbers, simple syrup & sprite, garnished
with a cucumber & lime wheel.

BIRDIE JUICE 14

Freshly muddled lemon & blackberries mixed with Tin Cup
rye whiskey & lemonade

THE TEE OFF 14

DRINKS & DESSERT

Woodford Reserve bourbon served with muddled cherries
& an orange slice, finished with a dash of bitters

THE PLAYER 16

Cristal Don Q rum, mango puree, fruit juices & grenadine,
topped with a float of Goslings Black Seal rum 
& Disaronno amaretto

THE WEATHER DELAY 15

Maestro Dobel diamante tequila, lime juice, soda water
RANCH WATER 14

TRANSFUSION
A golfer's classic! 
Barstool's blend of grape juice & ginger ale mixed with
Chopin vodka

13

Screwball peanut butter whiskey blended with vanilla ice
cream, Kahlua & chocolate syrup garnished with whipped
cream & chocolate sprinkles

PEANUT BUTTER MUDSLIDE 16

THE TIGER RED 14
A blend of Tito's vodka, bloody mary mix, lime juice &
worcestershire sauce served with olives, a pickle spear &
slice of bacon
Michelada Option: a blend of Modelo with bloody mary
mix, lime juice, worcestershire sauce, hot sauce 
& tajin   

12

Bushmills irish whiskey mixed with ginger beer & lime juice
 IRISH MULE 14

Pink Whitney pink lemonade vodka shaken with triple sec,
lime juice, a splash of cranberry & served over ice

CADDY ISSUES 13

BEER LIST

Michelob Ultra, Yuengling, Shock Top, PopStroke Lager
Modelo Especial, Sam Adams Seasonal
Voodoo Ranger Juicy Haze IPA, and Local Craft Selections

ON DRAFT
6.50
7.50
8

Michelob Ultra, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Lite, Yuengling Flight
Angry Orchard, Corona, Corona Premier, Twisted Tea
Athletic Brewing
High Noon Seltzer, Long Drink

IN BOTTLES
6

7
8

Goslings Black Seal rum with Goslings stormy ginger beer,
garnished with a lime wedge 

DARK 'N STORMY 14

24 FLAVORS
BIRTHDAY CAKE

BROWN BUTTER BOURBON TRUFFLE
BUTTER PECAN

CANDY BAR OVERLOAD
CAPPUCCINO CHIP

CHOCOLATE
CHOCHOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH

COCONUT
COOKIES & CREAM

COTTON CANDY
FRUITI CEREAL SWIRL

GREEN MINT CHIP

LIL BLUE PANDA
MANGO

MOOSE TRACKS
ORANGE BLOSSOM

PEANUT PUTTER CARAMEL COOKIE DOUGH
PISTACHIO

RED VELVET REVIVAL
STRAWBERRY

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
SUPERMAN

VANILLA
FLAVOR OF THE MONTH

A sweet but smokey balance of Bosscal Mezcal, lime juice,
mango puree and agave nectar garnished with a lime wheel
and tahin. 

MANGO MEZGERITA ® 14


