

APPETIZERS	0
NACHOS	15
Corn tortillas / pico de gallo / black beans / lettuce fresh jalapenos / queso / sour cream / guacamole <i>Add grilled chicken or seasoned beef</i> 3	
GRILLED WINGS 8pc / 12pc 16 /	20
Jumbo brined wings BBQ, mild, hot, garlic parmesan, sweet thai, mango habanero, sweet heat, honey-roasted garlic <i>Choice of blue cheese or ranch</i>	
WINGS 8pc / 12pc 15 /	18
Hand-breaded traditional wings BBQ, mild, hot, garlic parmesan, sweet thai, mango habanero, sweet heat, honey-roasted garlic <i>Choice of blue cheese or ranch</i>	
TUNA NACHOS*	21
Ahi tuna / wonton chips / sweet sriracha aioli / sesame seeds avocado / cucumber / carrots / mango / onion relish / cilantro	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	12
Served with marinara / parmesan BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	13
Slow roasted chicken / cream cheese blend / sliced jalapenos green onions / served with tortilla chips	13
TUNA TARTARE*	19
Avocado / citrus marinade / green onion / english cucumber onion relish / served with wonton chips	
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS (4) Hand-breaded buttermilk marinated chicken tenders Served with honey mustard	12
TEX-MEX QUESO DIP	12
Blended cheese / seasoned ground beef / pico de gallo served with tortilla chips	
PRETZELS & QUESO (2) Lightly salted bavarian style / warm queso dipping sauce	14
HUMMUS PLATTER Stone-fire flatbread / assorted vegetables / paprika / olive oil	13
SALADS	
Ranch, blue cheese, honey mustard, house balsamic vinaigrette, citrus vinaigrette, caesar	
SEARED AHI TUNA*	21
Romaine / cucumber / carrots / roma tomato / fried wontons cilantro / mint / basil / green onion	
BLACKENED MAHI CEASAR	19
Romaine / bacon / parmesan cheese / croutons / creamy ceasar	
SOUTHWEST BRAISED CHICKEN	18
Pulled chicken / romaine / tortilla strips / pico de gallo seasoned cotija / mixed cheese / cilantro / guacamole green onion / finished with ranch	1
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER	16
Hand-breaded chicken tenders / romaine / celery / carrots blue cheese / onion / tomato / cucumbers *Grilled option available	
GORGONZOLA STEAK	19
GORGONZOLA STLAK	

KIDS MENU Served with fruit or fries 10 Mozzarella Sticks / Burger / Grilled Cheese Cheese Pizza / Chicken Tenders (grilled or crispy)

TACOS

Served with Black Beans & Rice, Roasted Salsa & Tortilla Chips

CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN	16
White corn tortillas / pico de gallo / chimichurri / jalapeno seasoned cotija / cabbage crunch	
KOREAN STEAK	19
Marinated steak / white corn tortillas / cabbage crunch pico de gallo / sweet sriracha aioli	
BLACKENED MAHI	18
White corn tortillas / pico de gallo / sweet sriracha aioli	

seasoned cotija / cabbage crunch / jalapeno BURGERS, SANDWICHES & BITES

GF bun available for 2

GF bun available for 2	
POPSTROKE CHEESEBURGER*	16
1/2lb triple blend beef patty / choice of cheese / lettuce / tomat red onion / toasted brioche bun / served with a pickle spear Build Your Own	0
Cheese: American, cheddar, swiss, cheddar jack, mozzarella Add Ons: Sauteed onions, fresh jalapenos, bacon jam, bacon, egg, avocado, gorgonzola, sauteed mushrooms	1.50
SMASH BURGER	14
1/4lb beef patty / bacon jam / burger sauce / american cheese lettuce / tomato / potato roll / served with a pickle spear Additional patty 4	
BLACK BEAN VEGGIE BURGER	13
Black beans / lettuce / tomato / cilantro / avocado / mushroom carrots / toasted brioche / served with a pickle spear	S
TURKEY BURGER	16
Sauteed mushrooms / swiss cheese / lettuce / tomato / onion avocado / toasted brioche bun / served with a pickle spear	
TURKEY CLUBHOUSE	15
Sliced turkey / lettuce / tomato / bacon / garlic mayo texas toast / served with a pickle spear	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	15
Hand-breaded / toasted brioche bun / sweet heat sauce pickle chips	
BLACKENED MAHI WRAP	19
Blackened mahi / lettuce / pico de gallo / mango habanero / spinach wrap / served with pickle spear	
WEST COAST CHICKEN WRAP	16
Pulled chicken / romaine / pico de gallo / bacon / swiss cheese guacamole / west coast sauce / served with a pickle spear	/
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	14
Mozzarella cheese / oven roasted roma tomatoes / basil olive oil / parmesan cheese Add chicken 2	
BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD	15
Pulled chicken / bbq / bacon / cheddar jack / scallions	
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS DINNER	18
Hand-breaded buttermilk marinated chicken tenders / served with fries / steamed vegetables / honey mustard / bbq sauce	
CHURRASCO STEAK	24
Citrus marinated steak / chimichurri / black beans and rice / steamed vegetables	

Garlic Parmesan Fries Parmesan Truffle Fries	5/9 5/9	Black Beans & Rice Fresh Fruit Cup Steamed Vegetables House or Caesar Salad	5 4 5 6	

DRINKS & DESSERT

607 9 07 Bottle

COCKTAILS THE TEE OFF Freshly muddled lemon & blackberries mixed with Tin Cup rye whiskey & lemonade THE TIGER RED A blend of Tito's vodka, bloody mary mix, lime juice & worcestershire sauce served with olives, a pickle spear & slice of bacon Michelada Option: a blend of Modelo with bloody mary 12 mix, lime juice, worcestershire sauce, hot sauce & taiin **JALAPENO GRAPEFRUIT PALOMA** Our delicious combination of Teremana blanco tequila, agave nectar, lime juice, jalapenos, grapefruit juice & soda water **KICK YOUR PUTT MARGARITA** This signature margarita is shaken with Maestro Dobel diamante teguila, fresh lime juice & agave Add a Grand Marnier floater \$3 **RANCH WATER** Maestro Dobel diamante tequila, lime juice, soda water **IRISH MULE** Bushmills irish whiskey mixed with ginger beer & lime juice **DARK 'N STORMY** Goslings Black Seal rum with Goslings stormy ginger beer, garnished with a lime wedge **THE PLAYER** Woodford Reserve bourbon served with muddled cherries & an orange slice, finished with a dash of bitters THE WEATHER DELAY Cristal Don Q rum, mango puree, fruit juices & grenadine, topped with a float of Goslings Black Seal rum & Disaronno amaretto TRANSFUSION A golfer's classic! Barstool's blend of grape juice & ginger ale mixed with Chopin vodka

HOLE IN ONE

Our "perfect shot" - Pink Whitney pink lemonade vodka shaken with lemonade & sour mix

MANGO MEZGERITA ®

A sweet but smokey balance of Bosscal Mezcal, lime juice, mango puree and agave nectar garnished with a lime wheel and tahin.

BIRDIE JUICE

DINDIE OOIOE
A refreshing combination of Hendrick's gin, strawberry
puree, basil, cucumbers, simple syrup & sprite, garnished
with a cucumber & lime wheel.

CADDY ISSUES

13 Pink Whitney pink lemonade vodka shaken with triple sec, lime juice, a splash of cranberry & served over ice

PEANUT BUTTER MUDSLIDE

16 Screwball peanut butter whiskey blended with vanilla ice cream, Kahlua & chocolate syrup garnished with whipped cream & chocolate sprinkles

24 FLAVORS

BIRTHDAY CAKE	LIL BLUE PANDA
BROWN BUTTER BOURBON TRUFFLE	MANGO
BUTTER PECAN	MOOSE TRACKS
CANDY BAR OVERLOAD	ORANGE BLOSSOM
CAPPUCCINO CHIP PEANUT	PUTTER CARAMEL COOKIE DOUGH
CHOCOLATE	PISTACHIO
CHOCHOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH	RED VELVET REVIVAL
COCONUT	STRAWBERRY
COOKIES & CREAM S	TRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
COTTON CANDY	SUPERMAN
FRUITI CEREAL SWIRL	VANILLA
GREEN MINT CHIP	FLAVOR OF THE MONTH

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

16

15

13

8

14

14

	60Z	9 OZ	Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Beringer, California Pinot Grigio, Chloe, Veneto, Italy Sauvignon Blanc, J Lohr "Flume Crossing," Monterey Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand Chardonnay, Silver Gate, California Chardonnay, Bezinger, Sonoma Chardonnay, J Lohr "Riverstone," Monterey White Zinfandel, Beringer	8 9 13 8 9 10 8	11 12 12 16 11 12 13 11	30 31.50 31.50 45.50 30 31.50 35
ROSE	6oz	9 oz	Bottle
AIX, Provence, France	13	16	45.50
RED WINE	6oz	9 oz	Bottle
Pinot Noir, Imagery, California Pinot Noir, J Vineyards, California Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Gate, California Cabernet Sauvignon, Tribute, California Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa Valley Red Blend, Locations CA, California	10 13 8 10 13	13 16 11 13 16	35 45.50 30 35 165 45.50
BUBBLES		Split	Bottle
Prosecco, Luna Nuda, Veneto, Italy		9	

BEER LIST

ON DRAFT

Michelob Ultra, Yuengling, Shock Top, PopStroke Lager Modelo Especial, Sam Adams Seasonal Voodoo Ranger Juicy Haze IPA, and Local Craft Selections	6.50 7.50 8
IN BOTTLES	
Michelob Ultra, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Lite, Yuengling Flight Angry Orchard, Corona, Corona Premier, Twisted Tea	6
Athletic Brewing	7
High Noon Seltzer, Long Drink	8

SIGNATURE MILKSHAKES 12

COOKIE MONSTER

"C" is for cookie ice cream in a chocolate iced glass topped with whipped cream, chocolate chip cookie, oreo crumble & chocolate syrup

PEANUT BUTTER PERFECTION

Peanut butter fudge ice cream in a chocolate iced glass with reese's pieces topped with whipped cream, chocolate syrup reese's pieces, peanut butter cup & nutter butter cookie

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT

Strawberry ice cream in a vanilla iced glass with shortbread crumbs topped with whipped cream, strawberry syrup & a shorthread cookie

S'MORES ME

Vanilla ice cream infused with golden grahams in a vanilla iced glass topped with whipped cream, chocolate syrup, mini marshmallows & golden grahams

ULTIMATE COOKIES & CREAM

Cookies n' cream ice cream in a vanilla iced glass with oreo crumble topped with whipped cream, chocolate syrup, oreos & gummy bears

SATURDAY MORNING SHAKE

Time to be a kid again! Vanilla ice cream infsed with your choice of cereal topped with whipped cream & cereal

		/	
1 Scoop	6	Toppings	.75
2 Scoops	8	Soda Float	9
3 Scoops	10	Milkshake	9